Bulk Cables* t e c h n i c a l   s p e c i f i c a t i o n s   a r e   s u b j e c t   t o   c h a n g e
* T e c h n i s c h e   Ä n d e r u n g e n   v o r b e h a l t e n
balanced
In developing this cable Klotz has paid special attention to the high demands
of everydays use on stage and in the studio. A special rubber-like PVC
material ensures flexibility at extreme temperatures (out-door recordings),
additional cotton padding keeps the capacitance constant and avoids
handling noise. Finally a particularly dense spiral shield provides maximum

Cond./Shield 110 pF/m
Insulation Resistance > 100 MΩ x km
Order Code
Bestell-Nr.
Colour
Farbe
Weight
Gewicht
Standard Length [m]
Standard Längen [m]
Max. Length / Reel
Max. Länge / Spule
MY206SW black 45 g/m 100 / 500 3000 m
MY206BL blue 45 g/m 100 / 500 3000 m
MY206RT red 45 g/m 100 / 500 3000 m
MY206GE yellow 45 g/m 100 / 500 3000 m
MY206GN green 45 g/m 100 / 500 3000 m
MY206GR grey 45 g/m 100 / 500 3000 m
MY206 Professional Microphone Cables
•	 ultra-low	capacitance	(60	pF/m)
•	 extremely	flexible
Microphone